In accordance with i
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ @
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

wciomasaoaoine  NOtice of statement of affairs Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986.

a

a

oy

wl

=z

&)

w

2 13/12/2017 #289

COMPANIES HOUSE
u Company details
-* Filling in this f
Company number |F IT!T F l? E lT ,7 Plle;:g clgmp::tec'i:\mtypescript orin
Company name in full ( Topland Trafford Park Limited bold black capitals.
Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Jeffrey Mark
Surname Brenner
Liquidator’s address
Building name/nUmber| Concorde House
Street ‘ Grenville Place
Post town | Milt Hill
County/Region ’ London
oot [N [W[7 [ [3]S[A]
Country
u Liquidator’s name o
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @
Building name/number | @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | another liquidator.
Post town |
Caunty/Region [
Postcode (rrrrrrr
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2« AP f2lomr

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0  Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1}) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature

X i\(}_

Signature date

il e PBlolilr

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E?resenter information

n Important information

r;ou do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact nam .
r" “"™ Zuzana Jedlicakova

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

I—Address

B&C Associates Limited

Concorde House

Grenville Place

]

e il Hill
SR | ondon

= (v w7 [3[s[A]
Country

|Tnx

I—Teiephone 020 8906 7730
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

L] You have attached the required documents.

C1 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as lo affairs of
Topland Trafford Park Limited

on the 24 November 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true,

Full Name c&QI a\ (‘rmuu) YCQLO\J A

Signed M

Dated Zulugﬁ




Topland Trafford Park Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 Novembsr 2017

A - Summary of Assels

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Aviva Commerciat Finance Limited {929,847.00}
Deficiency c/d . (929,947.00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Berkley Estates London Limited 207,844.00 207,844.00
Other Intarcompany Debtors 8,000,000.00 NiL
Estimated tota! assets avaliabla for preferential creditors 207.844.00
Signature __/ Date Q—Ld‘ ull ¥




B -

Topland Trafford Park Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 November 2017
A1 - Summary of Liabilitieg
Estimated to
Realise
E
Estimated tola! assets available for prefsrantial creditors {Carried from Page A) 207,844.00
Liabllities
Preferentiai Creditors:-
e NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 207.844.00
Debis secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
e NIt
207.844.00
Estimaled prescribed part of nel properly where applicable {tocarryforward) _ . NWL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 207.844.00
Debts secured by floating charges pos! 14 September 2003
e o NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 207,844.00
Estimated prescribed panl of net property whers applicable (brought down) R, ). | &
Total assats available to unsecured creditors 207,844.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 926,947.00
R .. 929,947.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-praferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respuect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (722,103.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors o ' mwm(‘fZ_f.‘IOS.OO)
Issued and called up capital
Preference Shareholders 1,287,043.00
_ Ordinary Shareholders ‘ 1,000.00
i e ... 1,288,043.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards membaers {2,010,1486.00)

Signature Date QL{,L I\ l | ):




60°GL0Z 1BA DS Sdl €0 | ey

I —— L LT

00°L¥6'6Z6 Bueicl sanquy |
00 Lp6'6Z6 ANE LYN “MOPON 'yaismuoN ‘19945 Asung /¢ "asnaH [euRUaS pajiwin duRUL] |ERISURLIOD BNAY 00VD
3 SSaIppY sweN ay

sio)pai) Auedwo) - g
pejw Yed pioyes| puejdo)
pajwi] sajevossy Ded




0102 A0S §dl s 0| sbeg

S

/ﬁY\\%&l aumeubig

00'€P0'282ZB0°EL0'L8TUY0' 482 OO'CHO 182’ Buyrero ) setqus aouaiajeld |
00°000's DODOD'S 000 00°000'L Bumjeio) sewyuly AseuipaQ |

00'000't 00°000°L 00O'L 00°000'L  Aewpig
00'€r0'28Z00°EP0'L87800'482'L 0O0'EV0'LBZROURIBjRLd N34 NIM 'UopuoT 183G Jayeg G5 pajwi warag puedo)  QOLH

saJRyg  anep
dnpled dnpejed JO'ON  [UlWON 8dAj ssa.ppy sweN  Aay

SJopIoyaIeYS - I
pajwiy jied pioyel) pueido)
pojwN SejeI00ssY 994

pa—1



